RIGHT OF WAY
FINAL APPROVAL AND FEE LIST

Date of Request: Date of Work: Permit #:
Applicant Name: Ph: Fx:
Mailing Address: City: St Zip:

Job Location:

Work Performed:

Were any concrete or Asphalt surfaces broken? ( )Yes ( )No

If yes, describe size of area and location:

The applicant, by signing below, hereby acknowledges that all the work was performed pursuant to the rules,
regulations, and conditions of the approved Right of Way permit.

Applicant Signature:

Date:

*City Use Only*

Inspection Date:

Inspector Name:

Is work accepted: ( )Yes ( )No
If no, see correction items below:

Inspection Notes:

Final Inspection Approval

Inspector’s Signature:

Date:

Fee Type:

Fee Amount:

Fee Total:

Invoice Date: Receipt#:

ROW Use Permit

$263.00

Inspections (1hr minimum)

$110.00/hour

City Staff Review (1hr minimum)

$50.00

Street Cleaning

Cost, plus 20%

Fines (Failure to call for inspection)

$1000.00

Additional Charges

Total Charges

Additional Comments:




